
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Robertson - (871540) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.96 477 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:00.19 471 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:00.26 470 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:00.43 466 H 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:00.88 456 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:00.96 454 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:01.34 445 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Stocksbridge 4

1:01.36 445 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:02.18 428 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:02.22 427 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:02.29 425 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:03.25 406 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:04.17 389 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:04.31 386 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:04.50 383 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:06.68 347 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:08.63 318 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:09.78 302 H 16/11/13 Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:11.33 283 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:18.53 212 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:18.67 211 H 17/11/12 Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:19.56 204 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:22.07 186 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3
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59.96 477 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:00.88 456 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:00.43 466 H 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:01.36 445 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:00.19 471 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:00.96 454 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:00.26 470 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:02.18 428 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:02.22 427 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:01.34 445 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Stocksbridge 4

1:02.29 425 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:04.31 386 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:04.50 383 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:03.25 406 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:04.17 389 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Stocksbridge 1

1:06.68 347 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:08.63 318 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Stocksbridge 1

1:09.78 302 H 16/11/13 Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:11.33 283 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:18.53 212 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:18.67 211 H 17/11/12 Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:19.56 204 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:22.07 186 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Stocksbridge 3
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